SULLE ORME DI ADRIANO

VILLA ADRIANA (RM) 12 Ottobre 2014

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS ,
POS MAW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 [MILANA Christian MM35 1 [RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:32:45
2 2  |MAUGLIANI Davide M18-34 1 |[ATLETICA VICOVARO 00:33:14
3 3 |MANCINI Andrea MM35 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:34:00
4 4 |TADDEI Michele M18-34 2 |TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:35:18
5 5 |BERTACCINI Luca M18-34 3 [TIvOLI MARATHON 00:35:20
6 6 |D’ANTONE Giuseppe MM55 1 [LA SBARRA 00:35:40
7 7 |DERRIGO Mauro MM45 1 |[PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'’ 00:35:45
8 8 |DE LUCA Francesco MM45 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:36:07
9 9 |AGRIMI Gianluca M18-34 4 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 00:36:49
10 10 |SINTONI Mike M18-34 5 |ACSI PALATINO CAMPIDOGLIO 00:36:49
11 11 |RUGGERI Paolo Roberto M18-34 6 |FORUM SPORT CENTER 00:37:11
12 12 |LA CARA Stefano MM35 3 [TIvOLI MARATHON 00:37:18
13 13 |D'OFFIZZI Andrea M18-34 7 |TIBUR RUNNERS 00:37:49
14 14 |CICERCHIA Emiliano M18-34 8 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:37:50
15 15 |[SPANU Costantino MM40 1 [TIvOLI MARATHON 00:37:50
16 16 |RICCITELLI Fabio MM50 1 |ROMA 83 00:37:52
17 17 |ALBANESI Carlo MM40 2 |OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI 00:38:16
18 18 |CORLIANO’ Ettore Stefano MM40 3 [GsLITAL 00:38:22
19 19 |PICCIONI Alessandro MM50 2 |SSD MADDALONI 00:38:27
20 20 |[CORDA Gianluca MM40 4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:38:50
21 21 [LAURI Benedetto MM40 5 |BEATI GLI ULTIMI 00:38:53
22 22 |poDDI Giovanni MM50 3 |BEATI GLI ULTIMI 00:38:57
23 23 [PROIETTI Pietro MM50 4 |CORSA DEI SANTI 00:38:58
24 24 (BONTEMPI Fabio MM50 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:38:59
25 25 [DELL'OLIO Mauro Giuseppe MM40 6 [GSLITAL 00:39:03
26 26 |GARZEDDA Gianluca MM35 4 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:39:04
27 27 |[TOMBOLINI Antonio MM45 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:39:12
28 28 |ACCIARI Claudio MM60 1 |ATL.ROCCA DI PAPA 00:39:22
29 29 [MORICI Marco MM45 4 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:39:30
30 30 [MADAMA Italo MM45 5 |[RUNNING SAN BASILIO 00:39:48
31 1 [Ruzza Irene MF35 1 [COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:39:58
32 31 [CASAREALE Pietro MM50 6 [ROMA 83 00:39:59
33 32 [TIRELLI Giuseppe MM45 6 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:40:02
34 2 |PATTA Paola MF40 1 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:40:06
35 33 [RICCI Maurizio MM50 7 |TIvOoLI MARATHON 00:40:06
36 34 [LAURI Alberto MM45 7 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:40:09
37 35 [MARTELLA Massimo MM45 8 [TIvOLI MARATHON 00:40:11
38 36 [LA BIANCA Benedetto MM35 5 |BEATI GLI ULTIMI 00:40:14
39 3  |LAURI Francesca MF35 2 |TIvOLI MARATHON 00:40:20
40 37 |[BINNELLA Massimiliano MM35 6 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:40:23
41 4 |MAGRINI Simona MF40 2 |OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI 00:40:31
42 38 [VINCI Massimo MM50 8 |OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI 00:40:31
43 39 [SEGNALINI Remo MM65 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:40:36
44 40 |PROSPERINI Daniele M18-34 9 |[BEATIGLI ULTIMI 00:40:49
45 41 |ALFANI Enrico M18-34 10 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:40:53
46 42 |FUBELLI Stefano MM55 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:40:57
47 43 |PANARIELLO Pierluigi MM50 9 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:41:04
48 44 |CARINI Sandro MM50 10 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:41:12
49 45 |VESCHI Eros M18-34 11 |ROMA EST RUNNERS 00:41:23
50 46 |ROSO Francesco M18-34 12 |BEATI GLI ULTIMI 00:41:24
51 47 |CAIRO Salvatore MM40 7 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:41:26
52 5 |BRAVETTI Annalaura MF40 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:41:27
53 48 |DE FILIPPIS Luigi MM45 9 [TIVOLI MARATHON 00:41:55
54 49 |DINIRO Giuseppe Maria 13 |M18-34 ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:41:56
55 50 [MORELLI Marco MM35 7 |MONTELUPO RUNNERS 00:41:59
56 51 (DI FILIPPO Alessandro MM50 11 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 00:42:04
57 52 |ORLANDI Danilo MM50 12 |ROMA EST RUNNERS 00:42:25
58 53 [ROSSI Giulio M18-34 14 |CORSA ORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA |00:42:28
59 54 [TASSI Alessandro MM45 10 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:42:33
60 55 [IAROSSI Mauro MM55 3 [GSsLITAL 00:42:40
61 56 |ZARELLI Stefano MM40 8 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:42:42
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PASQUA
MOSNEAGU
MASCELLI
BATTISTINI
LAURENTI
POMPONI
CIPOLLONI
FOSCHI
LOLLI
POCETTA
SANTINO
ANGELONI
MELONI
CHIALASTRI
TANI
TIMPERI
BONANNI
DE BENEDICTIS

MASTROFRANCESCO

PANTERA
BARONI
SILIBERTO
VIOTTI
SCAMARCIO
MARINO
GIORGI
PIAZZOLA
TOMZA
MISOCCHIA
DE BONIS
PILONE
TESTA
PINTO
FABRIZI
JEDRUSIK
TIMPERI
CAPPELLUTI
NARSETE
CHIUSOLO
GALIENI
LARINI
PIETROSIMONE
TRUSIANI
PESCE
ROSCANI
PENNACCHIO
CECCHETTI
DELLO STRITTO
SCAGLIARINI
CORDA
SORGI
BRUNETTI
CERULLI
LANCIOTTI
COSTANTINI
LUCIANI
MARANO
BALLETTA
MICARELLI
CIGNITTI
CECCARELLI
CARDONE
CAMPISANO
GAETA
CRISCIONE
FASTELLI
ADAMO
CURATOLO
D’ACUTI
SETTE

Fabrizio
loan
Antonio
Marco
Marco
Stefania
Riccardo
Emanuele
Luigi

Olirio
Oliviero
Sandro
Luciano
Giuseppe
Fabrizio
Stefano
Cesare
Paolo
Franc
Giuseppe
Stefano
Marco
Annarita
Mariano
Marco
Arduino
Alessandro
Barbara
Libero
Maurizio
Massimo
Filippo
Massimiliano
Adriano
Magdalena Agata
Fabio
Adriano
Stefano
Roberto
Silvestro
Stefano
Vittorio
Giampiero
Monica
Enzo
Gaetano
Daniela
Valeria
Ettore
Alfredo
Roberto
Tiziana
Riccardo
Alessandro
Adele
Francesco
Giovanni
Massimiliano
Fabio
Marco
Paolo
Andrea
Tommaso
Antonio Fausto
Rita
Adriano
Gianni
Giuseppe
Mauro
Flavia

M18-34
M18-34
MM35
M18-34
MM40
MF35
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM60
MM65
MM40
M18-34
MF45
MM50
MM35
MM55
MM45
Halina
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM35
MF35
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM60
MM40
MF40
MM50
MM45
F18-34
F18-34
MM55
MM65
MM55
MF40
MM35
MM40
MF35
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM65
MF55
MM40
MM40
MM60
MM50
MF35

BEATI GLI ULTIMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
LA SBARRA

PODISTICA SANNICANDRO
ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
TIVOLI MARATHON

UISP ROMA

BEATI GLI ULTIMI
RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
TIVOLI MARATHON

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
GIALLE

TIVOLI MARATHON

6PIU’

TIBUR ECOTRAIL
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNERS
MF40 ROMA 83

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA EST RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
LA PISANA TRAIL
PODISTICA 2007

UISP ROMA

TIBUR ECOTRAIL
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
MARATHON CREMONA
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
DREAM TEAM ROMA
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
ROMA 83

ROMA EST RUNNERS

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA EST RUNNERS
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
TIVOLI MARATHON

BEATI GLI ULTIMI
BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
CAT SPORT
ROMATLETICA

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

DOPOLAVORO ATAC
ATLETICA CARSOLI
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’

00:42:43
00:42:45
00:42:45
00:42:46
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:57
00:42:57
00:43:03
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:43:34
00:43:39
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:44.04
00:44:08
00:44:08
00:44:17
00:44:23
00:44:28
00:44:37
00:44:42
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:44:52
00:45:02
00:45:04
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:34
00:45:36
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:46:07
00:46:07
00:46:13
00:46:16
00:46:18
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:46:45
00:46:53
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:46:58
00:47:05
00:47:05
00:47:08
00:47:11
00:47:12
00:47:15
00:47:18
00:47:28
00:47:34
00:47:38
00:47:42
00:48:00
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23
139
24
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26
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143
144
145
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29
30
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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31
32
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156
157
158
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35
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

PELLEGRINI
ARBOLETTO
MAIORANO
MELLINI
BATTISTELLI
SAl

DE VITO
FABIANI
PENNELLA
PENNESE
FAZIO

CARLI
PICCOLELLI

TRUCHON-BARTES

DI STEFANO
BERNARDINI
MORERA
FALCIONI
MORETTI
MOZZETTA
CIAMPA
CORCELLA
SILVESTRI
SCROCCA
CIPOLLONI
DELLE
LAGAMBA
TORRIERO
PASQUA
AMMAZZALORSO
D'ALESSIO
SECCHI
ONOFRI
NEGRI
GIRLANDO
CIMINELLI
DEL PROPOSTO
MALETTA
MOSTI
SARRANTONIO
EVANGELISTA
GASBARRI
LATTANZI
COCCIA

LIPPI
SILVESTRINI
UDERZO
MAURO
SPALLACCI
CAMERLENGO
FALLONGO
CARRARINI
FELICI
CURATOLA
CIMA

IANNILLI
CAVALLARI
SALVATORI

DI TULLIO
CASSANESE
MICHELONI
SEGALA
PUCCI

CAO ARMILLAS
SALVATORE
SPERANZA
ACINAPURA
LAVAGNINI
PUGLIESI
GRASSI

Claudio
Alessandro
Fabio
Luigi
Liviano
Paolo
Maurizio
Francesco
Mauro
Carmela
Candiana
Rossano
Luigi
Alexand
Manuel
Costantino
Fabio
Roberto
Francesca
Augusto
Roberta
Luigi

Anna
Michele
Paolo
FONTANE
Carmela
Tommaso
Andrea
Annalisa
Alexio
Valeria
lula
Gennaro
Rita
Matteo
Gianpaolo
Giuseppina
Similda
Alfredo
Lorenzo Luigi
Luigi
Andrea
Cinzia
Francesca
Filippo
Mario
Luigi

Luigi
Mario
Angelo
Fabio
Antonio
Andrea
Roberta
Valentina
Fabiana
Sara
Emanuele
Luigi
Rodolfo
Angelo
Marianna
Jesus
Marco
Ugo
Giannicola
Patrizio
Augusto
Giorgio

MM60
MM45
MM40
MM65
MM65
MM45
MM60
MM45
MM55
MF45
MF35
MM55
MM65
MM40
M18-34
MM40
MM50
MM50
MF65
MM45
MF50
MM45
MF50
MM40
MM45
Mario
MF40
M18-34
M18-34
MF50
MM35
MF45
MF40
MM40
MF55
MM40
MM45
MF55
MF50
MM50
MM35
MM60
MM65
MF45
MF40
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM40
MM60
MM45
MF45
F18-34
F18-34
MF35
MM35
MM55
MM60
MM50
MF40
MM55
MM40
MM60
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM35

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ROMA 83

UISP LAZIO SUD-EST
CORSA DEI SANTI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
ROMA EST RUNNERS
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
UISP ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
TIVOLI MARATHON
FIAMME GIALLE SIMONE
CAT SPORT

UISP LAZIO SUD-EST
TIVOLI MARATHON

GS LITAL

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
TIVOLI MARATHON

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

TIVOLI MARATHON

MM®65 GS LITAL

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

ATL. BIOTEKNA MARCON
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ATL.RUBINETTERIE F.LLI FRATTINI
ROMA 83

OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
PODISTICA 2007

DUE PONTI

PODISTICA SANNICANDRO
BEATI GLI ULTIMI

MES COLLEFERRO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
SSD MADDALONI

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
CAT SPORT

ATL.CARSOLI

CAT SPORT

BEATI GLI ULTIMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA VITA

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

PFIZER RUNNING TEAM
ROMA 83

ATLETICA ARCE

TIVOLI MARATHON
BANCO DI ESPANA

ROMA 83

GS LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ALMAVIVA RUNNERS CLUB

00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:11
00:48:11
00:48:13
00:48:17
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:39
00:48:41
00:48:45
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:48:56
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:49:03
00:49:17
00:49:19
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:33
00:49:33
00:49:42
00:49:46
00:49:48
00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:16
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:28
00:50:48
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:50:50
00:51:05
00:51:06
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:11
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:16
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:27
00:51:34
00:51:40
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:56
00:52:01
00:52:02
00:52:03
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:24
00:52:30
00:52:34
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179
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41
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42
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184
43
44
185
45
46
186
187
188
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a7
193
194
48
195
196
49
197
198
50
51
199
200
201
52
53
202
54
55
203
204
205
206
56
207
57
58
208
209
59
60
61
210

MALFATTI
MATRIGIANI
ROCCA
MASTRANGELO
FAGIOLI
MARIANI
CAPOBIANCHI
POSSENTI

DE NUNTIS
TESTI
BERNARDINI
IANNILLI
LOMBARDOZZI
DE VIVO
GUBINELLI
CEPARANO
MUZzI
MONTESI
QUINTAVALLE
BORRUSO
BITOCCHI
CENNI

RICCI
FAGIOLI
PRIMAVERA
AQUILANTE
MAGINI
MARRAMA
VITIELLO
MARCOTULLI
STRAINI
LAURI
ROMANO
PROIETTI
PAOLO

LA PENNA
BUONFIGLIO
MAGRONE

DI PIETRO
GRECO

EMILI
ALTOBELLI
GIORDANI
CIUFFOLINI
LO CONSOLO
FOGLIA MANZILLO
COLIZZA
SIMONELLI
GATTI
MERICO

DE FEDERICIS
TRULLI
MANZONI
TESTARMATA
SALVATORI
BRUNO

BOTTI

RENZI
D’AMBROSIO
BITOCCHI
CATTIVERA
DURANTE
GILARDENGHI
MARINUCCI
RICCIO
TIMPERI
RAVAZZOLO
CARDINALE
DI TOMMASO
BERNARDONI

Vincenzo
Roberto
Roberto
Maria Cristina
Silvia
Giovan Battista
Angelo
Mario
Carlo
Francesca
Maurizio
Giancarlo
Fulvio
Stefano
Pompilio
Antonella
Alessandra
Roberto
Roberto
Emanuela
Giovino
Paola
Piero
Renzo
Eugenio
Giuseppina
Rossella
Pierluigi
Maria
Maria Luisa
Fabrizio
Marco
Piero
Stefano
Vincenzo
Mario
Raffaele
Laura
Filippo
Onofrio
Fiorella
Mauro
Andrea
Alessia
Rolando
Luciano
Paola
Marzia
Ettore
Salvatore
Leo

Maria Elena
Antonella
Raffaele
Federica
Simona
Claudio
Fabrizio
Francesco
Massimo
Patrizia
Mario
Donatella
Alessandra
Roberto
Francesco
Emma
Patrizia
Elda
Massimo

MM50
MM55
MM60
MF40
MF45
MM55
MM55
MM60
MM55
MF35
MM60
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM45
MF45
MF50
MM55
MM70
MF55
MM50
MF65
MM50
MM65
MM70
MF45
MF55
MM55
MF45
MF50
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM70
MM55
MF40
MM40
MM50
MF50
MM75
MM35
MF40
MM65
MM65
MF45
F18-34
MM60
MM50
MM55
MF45
MF40
MM50
F18-34
MF35
MM75
MM40
MM75
MM60
MF50
MM55
MF40
MF45
MM45
MM45
MF50
MF60
MFS55
MM55

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA 83

TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ROMA 83

TIVOLI MARATHON

DUE PONTI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI
ROMATLETICA

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ROMA EST RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA 83

ROMA 83

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
TIVOLI MARATHON

GS LITAL

TIVOLI MARATHON
ROMA 83

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

ROMA 83

ATLETICA ARCE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA 83

LUCO DEI MARSI

SSD MADDALONI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

ROMA 83

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

TIVOLI MARATHON
OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
LA PISANA TRAIL

CAT SPORT

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA 83

RUNNING SAN BASILIO
RUNNING SAN BASILIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
BEATI GLI ULTIMI

CAT SPORT

SSD MADDALONI

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
FARTLEK OSTIA

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
SSD MADDALONI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNERS
SSD MADDALONI
ATLETICA VITA

SSD MADDALONI

00:52:40
00:52:40
00:52:51
00:52:58
00:53:04
00:53:06
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:53:28
00:53:29
00:53:31
00:53:34
00:53:41
00:53:44
00:53:49
00:53:56
00:54:01
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:15
00:54:18
00:54:27
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:45
00:54:50
00:54:57
00:55:07
00:55:20
00:55:37
00:56:01
00:56:10
00:56:11
00:56:16
00:56:19
00:56:19
00:56:26
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:36
00:56:52
00:57:23
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:58:35
00:58:40
00:58:43
00:58:47
00:59:09
00:59:17
00:59:27
00:59:31
00:59:52
00:59:53
01:00:26
01:00:45
01:01:15
01:01:15
01:01:32
01:01:40
01:01:47
01:02:15




272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

62
63
64
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
65
221
66
222
223
67
68
69
224
70
71
225
72
226
227
228

ZARLENGA
INNAMORATI
TRETOLA
BARBIERI
ANTONELLI
ROSSI DE GASPERIS
PONZIANI
FABIANI
COLAPIETRO
PAOLUCCI
DE SANTIS
BATTISTA
NICOLUCCI
VIGLIETTA
BOLGIA
CREMISI
BRIZZI
RAIMONDI
VALORI
TALINI
MORGANTE
DOMINICI
CRESCENZI
PACIOTTI
DESSI
CONTI
BELLAVISTA
LUCIANI
LUCANGELI

Chiara
Paola
Maria Grazia
Pasquale
Piero
Marco
Antonio
Alessandro
Tommaso
Giustino
Stefano
Mario
Cesare
Anna Antonia
Michele
Claudia
Domenico
Pietro
Rosa

Anna Maria
Mara

Elio

Giulia
Daniela
Romano
Daniela
Francesco
Leonardo
Marco

F18-34
MF45
MF50
MM65
MM70
MM60
MM75
MM60
MM65
MM75
MM55
MM65
MM75
MF55
MM50
MF35
MM60
MM60
MF60
MF60
MF45
MM70
MF50
MF60
MM60
MF40
MM55
MM55
MM55

13
10
12

18

19
13

31
14

39
11
20
21

14

11

22
16
32
33
34

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ATLETICA VITA

SSD MADDALONI

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
ROMA EST RUNNERS
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

SSD MADDALONI

CAT SPORT

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
BEATI GLI ULTIMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
TIVOLI MARATHON

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

BEATI GLI ULTIMI

01:02:22
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:03:25
01:03:36
01:04.06
01:04.07
01:04:49
01:06:17
01:06:24
01:06:25
01:06:42
01:07:26
01:07:34
01:07:52
01:08:00
01:09:27
01:09:27
01:10:52
01:11:00
01:14:14
01:14:15
01:14:31
01:16:27
01:16:42
01:19:40
01:31:51
01:31:52
01:31:52




